STAINLESS STEEL
GREENERY SYSTEMS
P/2 P/3
CONTENT
• Who we are ?
Our Company
• What we do ?
Consulting

CORNER SPACER BAR WITH DISK
FORK WITH SWAGED FITTING
P/20 P/21
I-NET GREENERY SYSTEM WITH I-ROPE
CORNER CONNECTION DISK TYPES
D
C
B
A
G
E
F
CORNER SPACER BAR WITH DISK
Part Number Rope Distance Dimensions in mm
 Ø mm from Wall A B C D E F G
IG-807-090-04 *4 - 6 90 30 90 98 120 M10 15 8
IG-807-120-04 *4 - 6 120 30 120 128 120 M10 15 8
IG-807-150-04 *4 - 6 150 30 150 158 120 M10 15 8
Material AISI 316L
*For only Ø4mm and Ø6mm ropes
CORNER SPACER BAR
Part Number Rope Distance Dimensions in mm
 Ø mm from Wall A B C D E F G
IG-807-090-00 *4 - 6 90 30 87 M8 120 M10 15 8
IG-807-120-00 *4 - 6 120 30 117 M8 120 M10 15 8
IG-807-150-00 *4 - 6 150 30 147 M8 120 M10 15 8
Material AISI 316L
*For only Ø4mm and Ø6mm ropes
D
E
G
F
B
C
A
SPACER BAR SCREW
Part Number Dimensions in mm
A B C D
IG-804-020-01 M8 16 5 20
IG-804-025-01 M8 16 5 25
IG-804-030-01 M8 16 5 30
IG-804-030-02 M10 10 5 30
IG-804-020-02 M12 15 5 20
IG-804-025-02 M12 15 5 25
IG-804-030-03 M16 15 5 30
Material AISI 316L
A
B
D

*For only Ø4mm and Ø6mm ropes
IG - 000 - 000 - 00 Type
Distance from Wall
Part Number
INOX GREENERY
corner spacer bar
spacer bar screw
P/22 P/23
SPACER BAR
SPACER BAR WITH THREAD
CROSS SPACER BAR
CROSS CLAMP SPACER BAR
COVER DISK WITH INTERNAL THREAD
Part Number Rope Distance Dimensions in mm
 Ø mm from Wall A B C D E F
IG-817-090-00 *4 - 6 90 M8 15 97 20 20 8.5
IG-817-120-00 *4 - 6 120 M10 15 127 25 30 8.5
IG-817-150-00 *4 - 6 150 M10 15 152 25 30 8.5
Material AISI 316L
Part Number Rope Distance Dimensions in mm
 Ø mm from Wall A B C D E F G
IG-801-090-00 *4 - 6 90 M8 M8 97 20 20 8.5 15
IG-801-120-00 *4 - 6 120 M10 M8 127 25 30 8.5 15
IG-801-150-00 *4 - 6 150 M10 M8 152 25 30 8.5 15
Material AISI 316L
Part Number Rope Distance Dimensions in mm
 Ø mm from Wall A B C D E F G
IG-802-090-00 *4 - 6 90 M12 M10 97 30 30 12 10
IG-802-120-00 *4 - 6 120 M12 M10 127 30 30 12 10
IG-802-150-00 *4 - 6 150 M12 M10 152 30 30 12 10
Material AISI 316L
Part Number Rope Distance Dimensions in mm
 Ø mm from Wall A B C D E F G
IG-803-090-01 *4 - 6 90 M8 M12 97 20 20 22 6.5
IG-803-120-01 *4 - 6 120 M10 M12 127 25 30 22 6.5
IG-803-150-01 *4 - 6 150 M10 M12 152 25 30 22 6.5
IG-803-120-02 *4 - 6 120 M12 M16 127 30 30 30 8.5
IG-803-150-02 *4 - 6 150 M12 M16 152 30 30 30 8.5
Material AISI 316L
Part Number Thread Dimensions in mm
A B C D
IG-805-080-01 M8 80 5 3.5
IG-805-080-02 M10 80 5 3.5
IG-805-080-03 M12 80 5 3.5
Material AISI 316L
*For only Ø4mm and Ø6mm ropes
*For only Ø4mm and Ø6mm ropes
*For only Ø4mm and Ø6mm ropes

P/24 P/25
CROSS CLAMP ADJUSTABLE
CROSS CLAMP 0-180°
CROSS CLAMP 90°
Part Number Rope
 Ø mm
Dimensions in mm
A B C D
IG-808-004-00 4 M12 22 4,5 20
IG-808-006-00 6 M12 26 6,5 20
IG-808-008-00 8 M12 32 8,5 20
Part Number Rope
 Ø mm
Dimensions in mm
A B C D
IG-811-040-00 *4 - 6 M5 18 4 40
Part Number Rope
 Ø mm
Dimensions in mm
A B C D

IG-809-004-00 4 M12 30 4,5 20 M8
IG-809-006-00 6 M12 34 6,5 20 M8
IG-809-008-00 8 M12 40 8,5 20 M8
Material AISI 316 L
GREENERY ACCESSORIES
*For only Ø4mm and Ø6mm ropes
CROSS CLAMP
Part Number Rope Dimensions in mm
Ø mm A B C D
IR-530-004-06 4-6 M4 5 35 18/22
IR-530-008-12 8-12 M6 8 45 32/40
Material AISI 316
COVER DISK
Part Number Dimensions in mm
A B C
IG-806-080-01 10.5 80 5
IG-806-080-02 12.5 80 5
Material AISI 316 L
DUAL THREAD SCREW
Part Number Part Number Thread Dimensions in mm
Right threaded Left threaded A B C D E